Fagan Motors Eventing Wairarapa Young Rider & Junior Rider CCN-S Championships
Final: Class 1 CCN 3* S PGG Wrightsons

Back # Horse Rider Margs lan Dressage Totals Show After SJ Cross Country  Final Total

Robinson Childs
% PI Pos: C Ave % Pen Place Jump Time Pen Place Jump Time Pen Place

5 Goldstone Hawk Kate Fleming 65.5%2 61.4%1 63.4% 36.6 1 0 0 36.6 1 0 11.2 47.8 1

1 Lumiere VWNZ Kate Fleming 63.6% 3 60.7% 2 62.2% 37.8 2 4 0 418 2 0 11.2 53 2

2 Rei Huia Arnie Claudia Odlin 65.7% 1 56.4% 3 61.0% 39.0 3 20 0 59 4 W

6 On The Rise Isobel Kimble 53.6% 4 51.8% 4 52.7% 47.3 4 8 0 553 3 E E
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Final: Class 2 CCN 2* S Canter for Cancer includes Lifestyle Property Management Junior Rider One Day
Championship

Back # Horse Rider lan Margs Dressage Totals Show After SJ Cross Country  Final Total
Childs Robinson
Pos: C % PI Ave % Pen Place Jump Time Pen Place Jump Time Pen Place
11 Hidden Gold Kelli Frewin 64.0%5 66.0% 4 65.0% 35.0 4 0 0 35 2 0 0 35 1
13 Lordy Douglas Thomson 64.8%04 64.8%5 64.8% 35.2 5 4 0 39.2 4 0 1.6 40.8 2
9 Foxtonian Emma Kitchingman  65.5% 3 71.0% 3 68.3% 31.8 3 12 0 438 6 0 7.6 51.4 3
14 Dash of Paint Jessica Todd 60.0% 6 60.8% 7 60.4% 39.6 6 0 0 396 5 0 14 53.6 4
15 Pioneer Take That Sarah Bolton 59.0% 7 61.0% 6 60.0% 40.0 7 12 0 52 7 20 16.4 88.4 5
12 Thornfield Ana Sarah Dalziell-Clout 69.8% 2  73.5% 1 71.6% 28.4 2 0 284 1 W
16 Pop It Holly McInnes 703% 1 735%1 71.9% 28.1 1 0 36.1 3 E E
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Back # Horse

27 On The Cards
20 Sweet Chilli 11
25 Teinor

21 JWS Radar

22 Galway’s Touch

Final: Class 3 CCN 1*S Kieran Oliver Contracting

Rider lan
Childs
Pos: C

Hollie Falloon 68.7% 2

Hollie Falloon 67.6% 3

Francesca Silver-Carter
Ande Hakaraia 55.4% 5
Kate Fox 71.3% 1

Wednesday, 19 June 2024
Go to www.equestrianentries.co.nz to make your entry on-line, view live results and your most recent draw

Margs
Robinson
% PI

70.9% 2
75.4% 1
65.7% 4
65.2% 4
69.1% 3

Dressage Totals

Ave % Pen

69.8% 30.2
71.5% 28.5
64.8% 565.2%
60.3% 39.7
70.2% 29.8

Place

3

1
34.8

5

2

Show

Jump Time
0 0
0 0
4 8
16 1.6
4 0

After SJ

Pen Place Jump Time

302 2
285 1

0 428
573 5
338 3
6:11:50 p.m.

Cross Country

0
0
4
E
E

7.2
11.6
0

Final Total
Pen Place
37.4 1
40.1 2
18.4 61.2
E

E



Back #

38
39
30
43
41
40
34
31
42
32
35
36

Horse

Soren
Bradshaw
Vortex

Atlan

Valerius

Cin Cin
Epiphany KMH
Master William
Dark Secret
Pearl Furu

Tui Teka

Damarlie

Rider

Rebecca Wilson
Aiden Viviers
Brittany Tilson
Hazel Jones
Portia Wright
Rosa Rieger
Kelli Frewin
Karina Barnes
Anna Devescovi

Hannah Gudsell

Lucy Wilkinson-Smith

Madison Fitness

Wednesday, 19 June 2024
Go to www.equestrianentries.co.nz to make your entry on-line, view live results and your most recent draw

Final:

lan
Childs
Pos: C

70.0% 1
59.6% 5
61.7% 3
57.6% 7
57.8% 6
54.8% 8
54.1% 9
66.5% 2
54.1% 9
52.0% 12
53.3% 11
60.2% 4

Class4 CCN 105S NRM/McMillans

Margs
Robinson
% PI

75.4% 1
67.0% 4
70.9% 3
66.7% 5
64.4% 7
58.0% 10
63.3% 9
71.5% 2
63.9% 8
57.2% 12
57.4% 11
64.6% 6

Dressage Totals

Ave %

72.7%
63.3%
66.3%
62.2%
61.1%
56.4%
58.7%
69.0%
59.0%
54.6%
55.3%
62.4%

Pen

27.3
36.7
33.7
37.8
38.9
43.6
41.3
31.0
41.0
45.4
447
37.6

Place

1

N O w oA

©

12
11

Show

Jump Time
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
4 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
4 2.4
4 0

After SJ

Cross Country

Pen Place Jump Time

273 1
36.7 4
337 3
378 5
389 6
476 11
413 8
31 2
41 7
454 10
51.1 12
416 9
6:11:51 p.m.

0 12
0 0

0 3.6
0 6.4
0 7.6
0 4.4
0 24.8
20 25.2
20 19.6
20 18
0 33.6

Final Total

Pen

28.5
36.7
37.3
44.2
46.5
52

66.1
76.2
80.6
83.4
84.7

Place
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Back #

72
48
66
55
71
73
60
61
54
58
47
64
53
56
49
70
57
65
68

Horse

Carat Gold
Windrunner

Roo Baloo
Mustangs Mack
Packing Chaparral
My Jimmy Choo
Covered in Cloud
Answer That
Euphoria RSNZ
VS Enviable
JayJay

Oakley

Apache Chief
Alpha Tauri

Kabo Cosmic
Valdez

Just Imagine
Meersbrooke BB
El Cajero

Final: Class 5A CCN 95A Highmark Homes (18 and under)

Rider

Emma Kitchingman
Chloe Cann

Lucy Robinson
Zahara Winyard
Amanda Jephson
Amber Auret
Casey Bolton-Smith
Emma Blackwell
Kate Eden

Zara Sutton

Amelia Kirk

Emma Kitchingman
Briar Wilkinson
Chloe Cann

Honor Dreaneen
Holly McInnes
Honor Dreaneen

Madison Fitness

Lucy Wilkinson-Smith

Wednesday, 19 June 2024
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Helen
Thomson
Pos: C

72.3%
67.8%
64.3%
63.3%
67.0%
68.8%
60.3%
63.0%
67.0%
60.0%
62.0%
60.0%
59.0%
68.5%
63.5%
62.0%
61.3%
63.8%
56.8%

Dressage Totals

Ave %

72.3%
67.8%
64.3%
63.3%
67.0%
68.8%
60.3%
63.0%
67.0%
60.0%
62.0%
60.0%
59.0%
68.5%
63.5%
62.0%
61.3%
63.8%
56.8%

Pen

27.7
32.2
35.8
36.8
33.0
31.2
39.8
37.0
33.0
40.0
38.0
40.0
41.0
315
36.5
38.0
38.7
36.3
43.2

Place

1
4
7
10
5

15
11
5
16
12
16
18

12
14

19

Show

Jump Time
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0.8
4 4
0
4
4 4.4
0
0
0
0 2.4
0 0
E
E 0
0 1.6
0
0

After SJ

Cross Country

Pen Place Jump Time

27.7
322
35.8
36.8
33.8
39.2
39.8
a1
414
40
38
42
43.4
315

40.3
36.3
43.2

6:11:51 p.m.
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12

16

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 4.4
0 0
0

0

0 0.8
0 2.8
0 6.8
0 8
0 12.4
60 24
w

w

R

Final Total

Pen

21.7
32.2
35.8
36.8
38.2
39.2
39.8
41

42.2
42.8
44.8
50

55.8
93.9

T s s m

Place
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Back #

79
97
81
95
92
85
99
82
87
76
96
98

100
84
88
94
91
93
90
83

Horse

Macadamia
King Phoenix
Almost Overcast
Curious Ginge
Willowridge Foxtrot
Shacaius

Gold Nugget
Macaron

Sense and
Landry
Anarchist

Silky Red Fox
Baby Shark
Aero De Paris
Couture Xtreme
Moir Appiel
Russiamour
Back for Good
Denver HL

Time To Boogie

Final: Class 5B CCN 95B Woodlea Contracting (18 and over)

Rider

Emma Dickons
Lily Ramakers
Lindsay Averill
Julie Knauf
Claire McLay

Hannah Wilson

Nick Heine-Sheldrake

Alice Moir
Harriett Sowman
Claudia Odlin
Arden Craw
Alice Moir
Stephanie Scott
Kate Fleming
Kelli Frewin
Kelli Frewin
Colleen Ware
Sarah Bolton
Kate Fleming

Jamie-Lee Meyrick

Wednesday, 19 June 2024
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Helen
Thomson
Pos: C

72.0%
65.3%
65.3%
65.0%
63.5%
59.5%
63.3%
63.3%
66.5%
64.3%
56.5%
55.5%
60.5%
58.0%
56.5%
61.5%
71.8%
60.3%
65.0%
64.0%

Dressage Totals

Ave %

72.0%
65.3%
65.3%
65.0%
63.5%
59.5%
63.3%
63.3%
66.5%
64.3%
56.5%
55.5%
60.5%
58.0%
56.5%
61.5%
71.8%
60.3%
65.0%
64.0%

Pen

28.0
34.8
34.8
35.0
36.5
40.5
36.8
36.8
335
35.8
43.5
44.5
39.5
42.0
43.5
38.5
28.2
39.8
35.0
36.0

Place

1
4
4
6
10
16
11
11

18
20
14
17
18
13

15

Show

N
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Jump Time

0
0
0
1.2
0.4
0
0.4
0.4
0
0.8
1.2
0
0.8
0
0.4
1.6
2.8
2.4
0
1.6

After SJ

Pen Place Jump Time

32
34.8
34.8
36.2
36.9
40.5
41.2
45.2
33.5
40.6
48.7
48.5
40.3

46
43.9
40.1

31
42.2

35
41.6

6:11:52 p.m.
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20
20
20
40
60
160

Cross Country

0

O O O O o o o

18.8
20.4
10.8
19.2
23.2
55.2
43.6
30.8

Final Total
Pen Place
32 1
34.8 2
34.8 3
36.2 4
36.9 5
40.5 6
41.2 7
45.2 8
53.5 9
59.4 10
69.1 11
79.3 12
79.5 13
89.2 14
139.1 15
143.7 16
221.8 17
w
R
w



Back #

106
130
108
120
124
104
126
105
115
111
121
107
114
129
123
125
112
113
117
109
127
119
118
110
128

Horse

Friday Woolfe

TCPs Double Shot
Justa Circus

Texas Gold

Candika of Silvertrees
My Heekin Special
So Tell Me

Bazinga

Murphy's Law
Tulloch

Mac Black

Roc Legend
Pandora's Keep
Camberley Bojangles
Livinonthedge

Silver Hope

Dun and Dusted
Adjacent

Asti

Barcali

My Girl Lollipop
Black Prince Chief
Popinjay

BPS Whiskey on the
Sovereign Blue EPH

Final: Class 6A CCN 80A Wairarapa Fencing (20 and under)

Rider

Vianne Downs
Daniella Jelliman
Zoe Corbin

Bella Saunders-
Riley Chase
Isabelle Murrow
Charlotte Jephson
Lily Butler

Hollie Falloon
Jess MacGowan
Jordan Hall
Jessica Thompson
Lucy Klee

Manaia Papworth
Jade Perrin
Maddie Fraser
Isabelle Murrow
Amelia Kirk

Riley Chase
Emily Clark

Chloe Cann

Katie Peacock
Seianna-Lee Cooper
Peta Mckay

Laura Daken

Wednesday, 19 June 2024
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Hazel

Thomson
Pos: C

64.3%
63.5%
63.3%
61.3%
60.5%
60.3%
62.0%
60.0%
60.5%
61.8%
59.8%
64.5%
54.3%
61.0%
64.3%
68.0%
63.0%
58.5%
72.8%
59.8%
68.3%
65.3%
57.0%
64.8%
63.5%

Ave % Pen

Dressage Totals

64.3% 35.8 7
63.5% 36.5 9
63.3% 36.8 11
61.3% 38.7 16
60.5% 39.5 18
60.3% 39.8 20
62.0% 38.0 13
60.0% 40.0 21
60.5% 39.5 18
61.8% 38.2 15
59.8% 40.2 22
64.5% 35.5 6
54.3% 45.8 27
61.0% 39.0 17
64.3% 35.8

68.0% 32.0

63.0% 37.0 12
58.5% 41.5 25
72.8% 27.2 1
59.8% 40.2 22
68.3% 31.8

65.3% 34.8 4
57.0% 43.0 26
64.8% 35.2 5
63.5% 36.5

Place

Show

Jump Time
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0.8
0 0
0 1.6
4 0
4 0
4 0
0 0
0 0
12 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
4 0
0 0
8 2.4
0 0
0
4 1.2
0 0

After SJ

Cross Country

Pen Place Jump Time

35.8
36.5
36.8
38.7
39.5
39.8
38.8
40
411
422
442
39.5
45.8
39
47.8
32
37
415
31.2
40.2
42.2
348
43
40.4
36.5

6:11:52 p.m.

4
5
7

10

13

15

11

16

20

22

25

13

26

12

27
2
8

21
1

17

22
3

24

19
5

O O O O O OO O o oo o o o o
o
[ee]

5.2
0
7.6
0
20 0
20 0
20 0
20 16.4
20 11.2
40 3.6
60 0
E 10.8
E 9.6

Final Total
Pen Place
35.8 1
36.5 2
36.8 3
38.7 4
39.5 5
39.8 6
40 7
40.8 8
41.1 9
42.2 10
44.2 11
44.7 12
45.8 13
46.6 14
47.8 15
52 16
57 17
61.5 18
67.6 19
71.4 20
85.8 21
94.8 22
E
E
E



116 Simply Stunning Rebecca Renting 62.0% 62.0% 38.0 13 0 0 38 9
122 Tippy Amber Auret 59.8% 59.8% 40.2 22 0 0 40.2 17

Wednesday, 19 June 2024 6:11:52 p.m.
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Back #

162
163
151
159
149
150
154
161
157
156
164
140
165
139
142
141
143
138
153
148
146
158
147
160
152

Horse

Divani REQ

A & P Conqueror
A Shade of Grey
Greta

Snow Joke
Chanel Xtreme
Destiny Mirage
Red Jakkal

HH Red Rock
Toffino Waves
The Final Fling
Will Turner
Atlantis NZPH
Nice Surprise
Plenty of Sunshine
Cavallo Beau
Kiwi Beat
Tobruk

Jupiter

Secret Agent
Biggie

Arlo

Aratoro Commander

My Warrior Princess

Final: Class 6B CCN 80B Chainsaw & Outdoor Power (21 and over)

Rider

Emma Dickons
Dana Sutton
Ana Golding

Lily Ramakers
Nicole Scully
Kate Fleming
Lindsay Averill
Karina Barnes
Morag Robinson
Nicole Scully
Alice Ross
Yvonne Steers
Amber Yip

Pip Sim

David Moir
Sonia Logan
Sally Gunn
Karen Patrick
Julia Thompson
Heneriata Te Whata
Karen Patrick
Amber McGovern
Rachel Lane

Wil Cooper

Saltaire Fun 'n' Games Vanessa Brownie
Wednesday, 19 June 2024
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Leia

Maxwell
Pos: C

72.5%
67.5%
64.8%
63.5%
63.0%
62.5%
62.3%
65.5%
64.8%
63.5%
56.0%
72.5%
67.5%
70.8%
62.3%
66.0%
66.5%
64.5%
62.3%
61.0%
62.0%
61.3%
67.3%
57.3%
61.5%

Dressage Totals

Ave %

72.5%
67.5%
64.8%
63.5%
63.0%
62.5%
62.3%
65.5%
64.8%
63.5%
56.0%
72.5%
67.5%
70.8%
62.3%
66.0%
66.5%
64.5%
62.3%
61.0%
62.0%
61.3%
67.3%
57.3%
61.5%

Pen

275
325
35.2
36.5
37.0
37.5
37.7
34.5
35.2
36.5
44.0
275
325
29.2
37.7
34.0
33.5
35.5
37.7
39.0
38.0
38.7
32.8
42.8
38.5

Place

1
4
10
13
15
16
17
9
10
13
24
1
4

17

12
17
22

21
6
23
20

Show
Jump Time
4 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
4 0
4 0
0 0
4 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
E 0
4 3.6
4 4
E 0
0 0
0 0

After SJ

Pen Place Jump Time

315
32.5
35.2
36.5
37
37.5
37.7
34.5
35.2
40.5
48
27.5
36.5
29.2
37.7
34
33.5
35.5
37.7

45.6
46.7
E
42.8
38.5

6:11:53 p.m.

3
4
8
11
13
14
15
7
8
19
22
1
11
2
15
6
5
10
15

20
21

20
18

O O O O O O o o o o o

) )
©c © o

20

m s om S

Cross Country

2.4
14
2.4

24.4

31.2

17.2
28

25.2

Final Total
Pen Place
315 1
325 2
35.2 3
36.5 4
37 5
375 6
37.7 7
37.7 8
40.4 9
40.5 10
48 11
49.9 12
50.5 13
51.6 14
57.7 15
58.4 16
104.7 17
112.7 18
205.7 19
E
w HC
E
E
w
E
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Back #

185
178
180
175
173
196
171
176
168
190
189
179
174
193
169
177
170
191
187
195
167
186
172
188
181

Horse

Bowie

Boscabelle Bows
Mr Antonio

Hunter

Puketawa Puzzle
Luna's Echo
Rhapsody I
Showtym Allegiance
Totaranui Super
Lady Midnight
Scarface

Pine Hollow Bucket
Sox

FN Liesel
Avimore

Al Nair

Pasadena
Tweedledee

Solei

Craighaven Kitty
No Drama

Cruise Liner
Edward The Great
Suzuki Swift

LD Echo Beach

Final: Class 7A CCN 65A Areion Horse Floats (17 and under)

Rider

Isabel Harper

Sasha Handley-Craig

Jody Sutherland
Harper Harvey
Ava Porter

Holly Mclnnes
Amanda Renting
Isla Eden

Isla Eden
Mikayla Croad
Tayla Fleming
Holly Groves
Chelsea Hartstone
Taylor Lane
Laura Daken
Alana Leatham
Mary Leatham
Zara Sutton
Emily Crabb
Tyler Hartstone
Holly McInnes
Pippa Wratt
Portia Thompson
Issey McCartney

Rosie Walters

Wednesday, 19 June 2024
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Krystal Dressage Totals Show
Graham

Pos: C Ave % Pen Place Jump Time
72.4% 72.4% 27.6 1 0 0
72.1% 72.1% 27.9 2 0 0
66.1% 66.1% 34.0 7 0 0
65.3% 65.3% 34.7 8 0 0
65.3% 65.3% 34.7 8 0 0
65.0% 65.0% 35.0 11 0 0
64.2% 64.2% 35.8 12 0 0
63.2% 63.2% 36.8 15 0 0
62.1% 62.1% 37.9 17 0 0
62.1% 62.1% 37.9 17 0 0
61.8% 61.8% 38.2 21 0 0
61.1% 61.1% 38.9 23 0 0
67.1% 67.1% 32.9 5 0 0
64.0% 64.0% 36.1 13 4 0
66.6% 66.6% 33.4 6 0 0
63.7% 63.7% 36.3 14 0 0
61.6% 61.6% 38.4 22 0 0
54.0% 54.0% 46.1 27 4 0
67.4% 67.4% 32.6 4 4 0
69.0% 69.0% 31.0 3 0 0
62.1% 62.1% 37.9 17 0 0
54.5% 54.5% 45.5 26 4 0
0.0% e 0 0
57.4% 57.4% 42.6 24 16 0
63.2% 63.2% 36.8 15 0 0

After SJ

Pen Place Jump Time

27.6
27.9
34
34.7
34.7
35
35.8
36.8
37.9
37.9
38.2
38.9
32.9
40.1
33.4
36.3
38.4
50.1
36.6
31
37.9
49.5
e
58.6
36.8

6:11:54 p.m.

1
2
6
7
7

10
11
14
16
16
20
22
4
23
5
12
21
26
13
3
16
25

27
14

Cross Country

O O O O O O OO0 oo o o o o
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120
140
220

N
o

w
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Final Total
Pen Place
27.6 1
27.9 2
34 3
34.7 4
34.7 5
35 6
35.8 7
36.8 8
37.9 9
37.9 10
38.2 11
38.9 12
41.3 13
429 14
53.4 15
56.3 16
58.4 17
70.1 18
76.6 19
151 20
177.9 21
303.9 22
e

E

E



166 A Star Is Born Daniella Jelliman 62.1% 62.1% 37.9 17 0 0 379 16

184 Kai lwi Snowman Grace Doyle 65.3% 65.3% 34.7 8 0 0 347 7
194 Gilby Bella Saunders- 56.1% 56.1% 44.0 25 4 1.2 49.2 24 W
Wednesday, 19 June 2024 6:11:54 p.m.
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Back #

202
200
219
201
208
220
210
197
207
213
203
217
218
204
205
209
214
198
215

Horse

Maia Vantage
Winston

Gala MH

Cash

Constantina

La PrimmAvera
Tallisker

Our Queen of Hearts
Golden Story

Bear Grylls

Zeus of Silvertrees
Mr Shelby

LD I Heard A Rumor
Itsy Bitsy

Hint of Steel

LM Tiramisu

Mr Moltey

Valiant Dream

Make it Rain

Final: Class 7B CCN 65B Fagan Motors (18 and over)

Rider

Sue McClanachan
Fiona Fouhy

Brie Matthews

Ash Walker
Brittany Tilson
Emily Braithwaite
Emma Harvey
Marianne Paton-
Hannah Gudsell
Georgie Murrow
Nikki Cheyne

Dana Sutton
Sharleen Montgomery
Angela Holmes
Jenny Pearce
Arden Craw
Rachelle McDonald
Hannah Wilson

Nic Sutherland

Wednesday, 19 June 2024
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Pip
Sim

Pos: C

67.6%
66.6%
65.8%
63.4%
63.4%
59.0%
67.6%
62.6%
59.0%
51.6%
63.2%
61.3%
61.6%
61.6%
71.1%
62.1%
64.2%
65.5%
60.0%

Dressage Totals

Ave %

67.6%
66.6%
65.8%
63.4%
63.4%
59.0%
67.6%
62.6%
59.0%
51.6%
63.2%
61.3%
61.6%
61.6%
71.1%
62.1%
64.2%

60.0%

Pen

324
334
34.2
36.6
36.6
41.0
324
37.4
41.0
48.4
36.8
38.7
38.4
38.4
29.0
37.9
35.8
E

40.0

Place

15

Show
Jump Time
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
4 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
4 0
4 2.8
0 0
0 0
8 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
4 0
0 0
r 0

After SJ

Cross Country

Pen Place Jump Time

324
334
34.2
36.6
40.6
a1
324
37.4
45
55.2
36.8
38.7
46.4
38.4
29
37.9
39.8

6:11:54 p.m.

2
4
5
6

O O O O O o o o o o
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Final Total

Pen

324
334
34.2
36.6
40.6
41

42
43.4
45
55.2
56.8
58.7
88
104.8
105.4

O m m

Place
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